HB0074HS001

```
1
    Page 1-line 5
                        Delete "exempting".
 2
 3
    Page 1-line 6
                        Delete entirely.
 4
 5
    Page 1-line 7
                        Delete "commission regulation;".
 6
 7
    Page 2-line 17
                        After "using" delete "a"; delete "reactor" and
 8
                        insert "reactors".
9
10
    Page 2-line 19
                        Delete "reactor" and insert "reactors".
11
12
    Page 2-line 20
                        Before
                                "rated"
                                         insert
                                                  "combined"; delete
                        "lesser of three".
13
14
15
    Page 2-line 21
                        Delete "hundred (300) megawatts or the".
16
17
    Page 3-line 2
                        After "reactor" insert "provided more than one
18
                        (1) small modular nuclear reactor may be used
19
                        to replace the current rated capacity at the
20
                        plant,
                                 property
                                            or
                                                  facility
21
                        transitioned".
22
23
    Page 4-lines 4 through 7 Delete entirely.
24
25
                       Delete "(d)" and insert "(c)".
    Page 4-line 9
26
27
    Page 4-line 15
                        After "Commission" insert "." and delete
28
                        balance of line.
29
30
    Page 4-line 17
                       Delete "(e)" and insert "(d)".
31
32
    Page 4-line 21
                        Delete "(f)" and insert "(e)".
33
34
    Page 7-line 7
                        After "sold" insert "." and delete balance of
35
                        line.
36
37
    Page 8-line 17
                        Delete "February 1 of the year" and insert
38
                        "the fifteenth day of the month".
39
40
                        Delete "year" and insert "month".
    Page 8-line 18
41
42
    Page 13-line 17
                        After "(xiii)" delete "," and insert "and".
43
44
    Page 13-line 18
                        After "paragraph (vi)" delete balance of line.
```

```
Page 13-line 19 Delete line through "(N)".

Page 14-lines 19 through 22 Delete entirely.

Page 15-lines 1 through 8 Delete entirely. MILLER, CHAIRMAN
```